
Wed 1 December

Michael Sanders talk ‘From Luddism to Chartism: John Stafford
and the creation of radical memory’

Working Class Movement
Library

2.00pm - 3.00pm

Thu 2 December

Anthony Joseph at Manchester Poetry Library Manchester Poetry Library7.00pm - 8.00pm

Mon 6 December

Novel Voices: Femi Kayode in Conversation with Ellah P.
Wakatama (ONLINE)

7.00pm - 8.15pm

Wed 8 December

Online Talk: Christmas Customs Online 7.30pm - 8.30pm

Thu 9 December

Money and lies: what’s wrong with our economy and why we
can’t fix it

4.00pm - 5.00pm

Book Launch: The ABC of the Projectariat by Kuba Szreder 6.30pm - 8.00pm

Wed 19 January

Online Talk: Cranford Illustrators – Which Bits Did They
Illustrate?

7.00pm - 8.00pm

The Portico Prize 2022 Shortlist Readings 7.30pm - 9.00pm

Thu 20 January

The Portico Prize 2022 Award Ceremony 7.30pm - 8.00pm

Sun 30 January

Book Swap and Bottle Share Track Brewing Company 2.00pm - 4.00pm

Tue 8 February

Reading… Ida Vitale 6.00pm - 7.00pm

Thu 10 February

Development, architecture, and the formation of heritage in late
twentieth-century Iran

11.00am - 12.00pm

Digital Storytelling Launch with The American University of
Beirut

6.30pm - 8.00pm



Thu 17 February

Catalina Clara Ramírez de Guzmán, a unique Spanish Golden
Age writer

6.00pm - 7.00pm

Mon 21 February

IMLD with Cities of Literature: Kuhmo presents Vespian
Evening

5.00pm - 8.00pm

IMLD with Cities of Literature: Dunedin 5.00pm - 6.00pm

Manchester City of Languages: Implications for policy and
practice [in-person & live-streamed]

Manchester Central
Library

6.30pm - 7.30pm

An Evening of Queer Gothic Horror with Leon Craig and Alison
Rumfitt

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.30pm

Tue 22 February

Manchester in Translation 2022 11.00am - 5.00pm

Keynote with Lawrence Schimel: On the dual practice of
translating and being translated between mother and
stepmother tongues

11.00am - 12.00pm

Wed 23 February

Manchester in Translation 2022 All day

Fight Between the Lines: Translation as Literary Activism 11.00am - 12.00pm

Online talk by Dick Holdstock – ‘Street Ballads’ Role in Working
People’s Enfranchisement’

3.00pm - 4.00pm

Thu 24 February

Manchester in Translation 2022 Until 5.00pm

Found in Translation: Translation as an autonomous creative
practice

11.00am - 12.00pm

Clive James and Rafael Juárez: a poetic dialogue across
languages

6.00pm - 7.00pm

MEMOIR AND MENTAL HEALTH: Nick Blackburn, Horatio
Clare and Sam Mills

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.30pm

Thu 3 March

An intercultural dialogue through the graphic novel Instituto Cervantes 6.00pm - 7.30pm

Wed 9 March

International Women’s Day talk by Joanna Williams – ‘The
great Miss Lydia Becker’

Working Class Movement
Library

2.00pm - 3.00pm

Poetry Bonanza with North-West Poets Manchester Central
Library

6.30pm - 7.30pm

Sat 12 March

Books, Books, Books! The Art of Bookmaking 12.30pm - 2.00pm



Mon 14 March

An Evening with Warsan Shire Contact Theatre 8.00pm - 9.15pm

Wed 16 March

Reclaiming Economics for Future Generations 7.00pm - 8.30pm

Tue 22 March

Nikolai Duffy & Nick Norton – What We Talk About When We
Talk About Writing

6.00pm - 7.00pm

Wed 23 March

Online Talk: North and South – A TV Classic 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Thu 24 March

Simon Armitage, Poet Laureate, Live from Chadderton Library 2.00pm - 3.00pm

Sat 26 March

Hannah’s Bookshelf Live Poetry Special 2.00pm - 4.00pm

Tue 29 March

Translating modernist poetry for the twenty-first century The Portico Library 6.30pm - 7.45pm

Wed 6 April

Poetry night with Mario Martín Gijón, Eduardo Moga and
Terence Dooley

6.00pm - 7.00pm

Online Performance: Libbie Marsh’s Three Eras 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Lindsey Davis – Facebook LIVE Author Talk 7.00pm - 7.45pm

Tue 12 April

Supporting Heritage Language Acquisition When it Matters
Most

6.00pm - 7.00pm

Tue 19 April

Tom Benn (OXBLOOD) and David Peace (TOKYO REDUX) in
conversation.

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.30pm

Douglas Stuart in Conversation with Jackie Kay Contact Theatre 7.30pm - 8.45pm

Fri 22 April

Book presentation: Science-me a story Instituto Cervantes 6.00pm - 7.00pm



Tue 26 April

Rewriting the North: Graphic Writing (online) The Portico Library 6.00pm - 7.00pm

The Percival Lecture: Manchester, UNESCO City of Literature:
Culture and the Sustainable City

MMU Arts 6.00pm - 8.30pm

PARADAIS – Fernanda Melchor in conversation with Xavier
Aldana Reyes

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.30pm

Bodies of Work: Alice Hattrick and Melissa Febos 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Wed 27 April

Online Event: “We’ve got a house…” Remaking Elizabeth
Gaskell’s House

7.00pm - 8.00pm

Thu 28 April

Stuart MacBride: In Conversation Bolton Library 1.00pm - 2.00pm

Memory and Utopia. The poetry of José Ángel Valente 6.00pm - 7.00pm

UP THE NORTH! Brian Groom and Kate Fox in conversation Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.30pm


